Position Other Positions Held Community College District

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Trustees

Student For Student Life Student Trustee

Student Trustee

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Chabot-Las Positas Community
College District

Department

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,400

$1,388

$450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$1,870

$10,394

$8,388

$9,450

$16,956

$17,596

$0

$0

$0



