Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$1,870
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$10,394
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$8,388
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$9,450
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$16,956
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$17,596
Trustees		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,400	\$0
Student For Student Life	Student Trustee	Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$1,388	\$0
Student Trustee		Chabot-Las Positas Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$450	\$0